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MAAN ..., .
Branch Code
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Branch Name
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21/09/63 ITFC 3 6M 0.525(00 L)V 29 0% 1% 2,499.16,4¢+++14,569,580.80 9430 15
21/09/63 TAX 3 &M 0.00 $4$4414.565.580.80 943016 |
21/09/63 RCCD 3 GM  0.45 949,385.15 17
09/10/63 FICK 6 oM 0.45 5.372.780.66 **+£+217,945,361.46 6011355 18
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41-009
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Account No.

318-6-01064-0

SUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency THB

Account Name  uimsdawsmwatn'ls o.mwada v.509u Account Status Active

Alias Name

wimsdwmuatnls e.mwadn 1. 5ugu Branch Name

Ledger Balance 2,470,312.07

Date I'l('jeller
fsod00 931000
Tsos00 931001
foiz00 | 931002
foiz00 931002
foizo0 931002
foiz00 | 931002
foizo0 | 931002
foi200 931002
fo1200 931002
foi200 | 931002
0osa00 | 931003
025300 | 931040
031600 981040
tei00 | 90180
fedo0 | 90180
ts2000 | 981000
Teago0 | 931000
100500 931003

Total Cr. = 3,366,562.07

Transaction
Code

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD32

BCD32

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BUMNET NARONG BR.
Available Balance 2,470,312.07

Balance Init Br

Description Chilque Amount
0.

avadnmaimni/ 108682

aiaaminni/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

adadmsmnai/ 108682

atadn1smai/ 108682
SBK:30 SBR:882 ICAS

INCL R1

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS

INCL R1

nsuamsUnased/200045

niyamslnnsed/200045

GFMIS/108682

Total Dr. =-4,289,380.66

3,372,780.66

3,200.00 3,392,330.66 108682
10,600.00 3,402,930.66 108682
40.00 3,402,970.66 108682
360.00 3,403,330.66 108682
280.00 3,403,610.66 108682
280.00 3,403,890.66 108682
11,017.00 3,414,907.66 108682
23,000.00 3,437,907.66 108682
3,353.00 3,441,260.66 108682
8,400.00 3,449,660.66 108682
13,500.00 3,463,160.66 108682
254,000.00 3,717,160.66 108682
649,100.00 4,366,260.66 108682
7993,480.00 0700
-916,600.00 76,880.00 0700
6,386.60 83,266.60 108682

1,649,605.67 1,632,872.27 108682

833,439.80 2,466,312.07 108682
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//'//)/‘4'
anamandl §3190)
ACARRURREREALEY
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